G.N. 6010 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1412598 ABLELINK (LBS) LIMITED BUERHAIR AT

2190786 AITUO GROUP (HONG KONG) ENTERPRISE REGISTRATION R R () 2 AR

CO., LIMITED e
2675402 ALL PRIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED ST B REATR AT
2211594 ALL RIGHT GROUP (HK) LIMITED
0936065 AMT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
0790518 ANTHONY KITCHEN LIMITED SRR/ NEFS TR T
1452459 AOLAN (YIWU) IMPORT & EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED HEE(EE)EH AR AE
2097511 ASE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED SRS AR A E
2630823 ASIA BOX OFFICE (HK) LIMITED
2562246 AUDREY K LIMITED g AR ]
2884534 AUTOQI TRADING CO., LIMITED B S AR E]
2328086 Ailisen Imp&Exp Co., Limited SHFR A O E S AR E
2150133 All She Love Collection CO., Limited R R AT TR A E
2695496 AllyMe Global (HongKong) Limited TRBHE R (F AR AE
2410057 Arina Aroma Limited
3058068 Asia Link Technology (H.K.) Limited PE SR (AR AT
2364601 Asia Yogies Limited noErEE A AR A E]
1587594 BEST COME CORPORATION LIMITED AR ]
2522172 BLee Medical Betification (Hongkong) Co., Limited HEEFEEEEEAERAT
2471932 BMS Fashion International Co., Limited 2 HEEISATRAE
2902366 BOLAN TRADE CO., LIMITED S B ATR AT
3143649 Bonnery Chemical Co., Limited I ETARAHE
3060846 Brighton Material Trade Hong Kong Co., Limited BAFIIE E S ARAE
2820348 CD PLUS CONSULTING LIMITED

2350805

CHANG ZE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

EREEHE S ARAE



2785867

2417516

1785816
2209148
0894346
1502209
2652072
2994317
2518084
3127585
1262769
3029558
3148725
3144411
2895285
3143759
2572079
2552058
2676467
2988160
1619291
1741772
3145700
2392469
2439813
3027291
1859358
2507419

3041983
2515573
1242255
3163132

CHI WING PROFESSIONAL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
LIMITED

CHINA FUKELAI GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

CHINESE ART EDUCATION CO., LIMITED
CHUANGSHITONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
COLLECTED WELL LIMITED

CONNECT EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED

CW Holdings (HK) Company Limited

Cai Tuo Trading Co., Limited

Capital Assured Limited

Carwin Marine Equipment Co., Limited

Chantong Investment Limited

Chengxin Hardware Plastic Co., Limited

Chengyu industry (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

China & Saudi Arabia Jideli International Trade Co., Limited
Chun Sing (HK) Engineering Company Limited

Cleon Clothing Co., Limited

DADA STUDIO ART AND CULTURE COMPANY LIMITED
DAIYILUER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
DINGH LIMITED

DOMAIN NAME LIMITED

DRAGON SEA INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
DSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Deer Rocking Technology Limited

Denmark JQ International Clothing Limited

Dragon Precision Hardware Co., Limited

Duanyu Media & Consulting Co., Limited

EAST VANTAGE INVESTMENT LIMITED

ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIES & ENGINEERING SERVICE
CO., LIMITED

EVERFAST PLASTIC & METAL CO., LIMITED
Expo Business Development Limited
FAWZIYA GROUP CO., LIMITED

FEMMES Limited
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2738728
2627377
2134898
1225197
3150467
3044293
2342292
2829913
1830619
1892671
2263540
1386456
2720996
0187003
2220431
1603908
2684485
1324730
1829196
1863972
1222665
3018411
2374824
2349632
2935025
2364251

2545570
1597609

2937377
2759493
2621368
2239156

FENG LANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FIVE STAR DESIGN LIMITED

FORTUNATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
FRANCE LAILI INT'L FASHION LIMITED
FULMAC LOGISTICS LIMITED

Four Double Happiness Investment Limited
GERMANY KCARSAFE AUTO PARTS LIMITED
GET MONEY PARTNER COMPANY LIMITED
GODIS GROUP CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN POWER (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOOD SIGN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREAT POWER CREATION LIMITED

GREEN YANG TRADING LIMITED

GREY PUBLIC RELATIONS COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGYUAN CONFLUENCE LIMITED

Genyu Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Green Sapphire Global Limited

H & Y TRADING IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
HAGER SAMYLI CO., LIMITED

HANG KIN STEEL ENGINEERING LIMITED
HANHUI CABLES CO., LIMITED

HEFEI TINGXING COMMODITY CO., LIMITED
HENCH LIMITED

HK GUANGNA TRADING LIMITED

HK HAORON TRADE LIMITED

HK HTEMBT INT'L HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HK HUAN SHENG FASHION ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HK JINPENG BOXIANG (INTERNATIONAL) FINERY LIMITED

HK MG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK MMA LIMITED
HK MOONSTARTHUI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK Naijia Int'L Health Management Limited
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2523089
3025184
2501922
3081337
2766187
2535508
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1373748
1119361
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2589770
2679004
2814383
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2742020
3023040
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2150485
2369539
2391485
3040099
2935304
2573828

HK OUKADI BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
HK QHF TRADE LIMITED

HK QXR TRADE LIMITED

HK TIIA TRADE LIMITED

HK XIN YUE YUN PLASTIC LIMITED

HK YIMEIST INT'L CHAIN BEAUTY LIMITED

HK Yaoguo Technology Co., Limited
HONG KONG BAIYT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
HONG KONG GOODFULL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG ICPA UNDERWEARS ENTERPRISE CONSULTANT
LIMITED

HONG KONG JIABEI INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JINWAN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG MENG GE LIMITED
HONG KONG VELLAA CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHI FENG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL SHARE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DERUN ENERGY LIMITED
HONGKONG EXAMPLE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLD CHINA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HONGKONG RONGCHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SAINT HOME CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZE CANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUA ALUMINUM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUA DONG GROUP STOCK LIMITED

Haigobang (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Hang Chun International Trading Co., Limited

Haole international housekeeping group Limited

Happy Money Group Limited

Harada Industrial Design Co., Limited

Heebright International Limited

Ho So Engineering Transportation Company Limited
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3044185
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3030688
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1669160
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2708825
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3050975
1915241
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2658910
2611514
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2362053

1409091

1038538
2123456
2560240
2904077

Hong Kong Chujiu Biotechnology Limited
Hong Kong Galeva Hodings Limited

Hong Kong Huirong Times Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong International Water Sports Development Company Limited

Hong Kong Siliconstar Technology Co., Limited
HongKong HenScience TEK Limited

Hongkong Lighthouse Express Co., Limited
Hongkong Okong Group Co., Limited

Hongkong WEIYT Intelligent Trading Co., Limited
IFG Health Limited

INCHOI TRADING LIMITED

ITALY DILAWEIDE BATHROOM (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP
LIMITED

ITALY KANGAROO GROUP (SHOES) CO., LIMITED

Ideal Group Intellectual Property Limited

Tforce Intelligent Equipment Co., Limited

Invisible Universe Limited

J&T Transportation Limited

JING SHENG YUAN HONGKONG Co., LIMITED
JINGQUAN (HK) GROUP LIMITED

JINYUANTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JIREH INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO. LIMITED
JOIN US INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Jiamu Technology Development Company Limited
Jizhi Trade (Hong Kong) CO., Limited

KLIFESPORT (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KOREA BAIBIANCHENG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL
FASHION CO., LIMITED

KYETONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Katalina Beach Life Limited
Kingstar Trade (HK) Limited

Kuanzhan Healthcare Management Limited
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1921842 LINGMEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., ZELFIREE(EF ) B AR
LIMITED AH]

1549424 LUCKY BREEZE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED EERTEA PR A E]
2640953 LUVLOOB INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED

3129981 Lansen Technology Co., Limited B RiT AR A E

2095448 Le Rong Int'l Trading Co., Limited LERERIFREE S A TR ]

3031373 Li Yuan Holding Limited FIEER A TR A

2498709 Luoyang Aurora Minechem Co., Limited

1826061 MOONRIVER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR AR A

2863239 MTR Commercial Property Consultancy (Chengdu) Company Limited M43 St Zs 55 3 #0) A
fRAH

2015080 Mobote Limited —HSUEAIRATE

3048790 Moserah Electromechanical Co., Limited

2677624 NANSHIDA LIMITED FtLEARAE

3111243 NELEGANT CULTURAL MEDIA LIMITED L LA TR A ]

2030254 NEW LIGHT ETERNAL COMPANY LIMITED
3052049 NHK GENERAL TRADING LIMITED

2676470 NUOBEI LIMITED i HARAE

2826084 Nanoma Company Limited LIEA R

2967519 New Chords Hong Kong Limited

2445305 New Legend Management Consultant of Education Limited e — RS HAR
AH]

2051298 OBEY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED B RS AT A F

3139947 ODA SHOJI (HK) CO., LIMITED /NP EBAIRAFE

2382815 ORIENT JEWELRY CO., LIMITED HRETAIRAE

1737267 OVERSEAS TOOLS TRADING CO., LIMITED

3107241 Ontario Consulting Limited

1314422 PACIFIC GLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED TR AR A E]
2935848 PARTY FILM LIMITED IR EAIRAE
2897868 PENGYOUYUAN TRADE LIMITED B R GS AR IR A E]

2944945 PLANTIQUE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
0637297 POLIN CONSULTANTS LIMITED AR AR AT
0493760 POLYROOT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED FHEEARAT
1449453 PRINCE STONE CORPORATION LIMITED

0643004 PROFIT QUALITY HONG KONG LIMITED SRS TR AT



2565156
3024384
2712052
2680951
2507514
2734306
2619585
3122734
3031251
2941493
2089714
2117285

3043890
2735021
2833237
2361517
1430678
1386369
2086992
2948879
2616855
2030862
3167805
2006354
2880905

2946650

2018128
2556983
2658238
1404402
2327413
2348613

PROSPECT SHINE DEVELOP LIMITED
PURPLE SHADOW LIMITED

Q18 Capital Limited

RADIANT CONSULTING LIMITED
RHONDDA BUSINESS SERVICE LIMITED
ROBOT ALL CO., LIMITED

RONG YANG (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
ROTATIONS TRADING CO., LIMITED
RUIDA TRADE CO. , LIMITED

Ruidisi Industrial Co., Limited

SC GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHATI JINTONG PLASTIC MOULD PRODUCTS CO.,
LIMITED

SHENWE TRADING LIMITED

SHINE PRIDE MEDITECH LIMITED

SHUN WONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SIMONKK SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SIRIUSONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SK International Trading Co. Limited

SOLACE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

SPACE BEE COMPANY LIMITED

SUNNY WIN INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUPER SURPRISE TRADING CO., LIMITED
SXR TRADE LIMITED

Sailing Trade Development Company Limited

San Roman International Automobile Manor Club Limited

San Roman International Racing Innovation Hongkong Group Limited

Sino Bright International Logistics Co., Limited
Sitoy AT Retailing Company Limited
StrongLED Lighting Systems Co., Limited
Suncolor Chemical Limited

T.E. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

TBU CO., LIMITED
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0635489
1811897
1444300
0898908
2267410
3122253

2906092
2023017
2279859
2990462
1925640
2541056
3026619

2474543
2677422
1238970
2731366

1949362
2813372
2363052
2554185
1563238
2688757
3142683
2535866
3066020
3158763
1333186

1392096

0119647
2661148

THREE FOLD ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TIAN RUI INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
TRIUMPH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TYCOM TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

Tai Tin Trading Company Limited

Tianjin Tanggu Lidun Valve Manufacturing Co., Limited

Tony Industrial Automation Co., Limited
UG MASTERPIECE COMPANY LIMITED
UNIQUE BRAND LIMITED

Unlimited Power Co Limited

V.V.G LIMITED

Vartech Enterprise Limited

W&T Credit Management Consulting Limited

W&W (HK) CO., LIMITED
WANBI LIMITED
WBR BATTERY CO., LIMITED

WING SHING INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

WNT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

XINART INVESTMENT LIMITED

XINRONG TRADING LIMITED

Xin Yi Seekertech Hong Kong Limited

YAN HUANG CHENG GROUP (HK) LIMITED

YAN LAO WU (HK) CO., LIMITED

YIJIA YI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
YIDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

YIFEITONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

YIWU LUZHONG COMMODITY PURCHASING CO., LIMITED
YIWU SHINE STAR IMPORT & EXPORT (HK) CO., LIMITED
YIZHAO (HK) CLOTHING FINERY INT'L HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

YVONNE BOYER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Yi Guo Technology Limited
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1278006 Yihan Industrial Co., Limited EHEEEIEAT

2363886 Yuan International Development Limited TLEIE S EATRAE]

1726649 ZEEFO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED ERRE IR LA IR AE

1963433 ZENITH GREAT WALL HONG KONG LIMITED Rt B E B TR AT

2926088 ZHI WORLD TRADE CO., LIMITED L B AR AE]

2188632 ZHISHENG CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED ERETERAH

1866212 ZHONGDIAN PUXIN (HK) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., &S (F ) RHL # EA TR
LIMITED N

3012511 Zivnia (HK) Trading Co., Limited TR CRE S AIRAE

2088216 iamsterdam Production Limited FEMESULRIEAIRAE

2645952 HEBEEARAFE

6 October 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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